

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

932 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.6245 OF 2021
IN WP/1084/2011 WITH CA/6246/2021 IN WP/1085/2011
WITH CA/6943/2016 IN WP/1084/2011 WITH WP/1084/2011
WITH WP/1085/2011 WITH CA/10046/2016 IN WP/1085/2011

**RAMAKANT SUDHAKAR THAKUR
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHRASHTRA AND ORS**

...
AGP for Respondents 1 to 5 : Mr. S.K. Tambe

...

**CORAM : S.V. GANGAPURWALA &
R.N. LADDHA, JJ.**

DATED : 08/10/2021.

PER COURT :

. None appears for the applicant. Stand over to
14.1.2022.

[R.N. LADDHA, J.]

[S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]

ssc/