

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.4507 OF 2023

**IN WP/1084/2011 WITH WP/1084/2011 WITH WP/1085/2011 WITH
CA/6245/2021 IN WP/1084/2011 WITH CA/6246/2021 IN WP/1085/2011
WITH CA/4508/2023 IN WP/1085/2011**

RAMAKANT SUDHAKAR THAKUR

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHRASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Golegaonkar Anil S.

AGP for Respondents/State : Mr. P. S. Patil

...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 7 JULY 2023.

PER COURT :

1. List the petitions for final disposal on 05.09.2023 in 'Urgent Category'.

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]