



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 22 AUGUST 2024

PER COURT :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
951 WRIT PETITION NO. 1084 OF 2011 with connected matters 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 5038 OF 2018 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 7125 OF 2019	02.09.2024 in urgent category
954 WRIT PETITION NO. 11172 OF 2019 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 455 OF 2020 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 1751 OF 2021	03.09.2024 in urgent category
958 WRIT PETITION NO. 3122 OF 2021 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 13705 OF 2021 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 12146 OF 2022	04.09.2024 in urgent category
961 WRIT PETITION NO. 1382 OF 2023 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 6091 OF 2023 with connected matters 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 6470 OF 2023	05.09.2024 in urgent category
967 WRIT PETITION NO. 15433 OF 2023 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 15906 OF 2023 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 363 OF 2024	06.09.2024 in urgent category
971 WRIT PETITION NO. 2872 OF 2024 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 2947 OF 2024 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 3269 OF 2024	09.09.2024 in urgent category
976 WRIT PETITION NO. 3406 OF 2024 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 4581 OF 2024 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 4622 OF 2024	10.09.2024 in urgent category
979 WRIT PETITION NO. 6254 OF 2016 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 7092 OF 2021 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 11947 OF 2021 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 1075 OF 2022	14.10.2024

983 WRIT PETITION NO. 12758 OF 2022 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 401 OF 2023 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 986 OF 2023 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 1960 OF 2023 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 3178 OF 2023	15.10.2024
988 WRIT PETITION NO. 3773 OF 2023 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 4899 OF 2023 with connected matters 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 5188 OF 2023 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 5662 OF 2023 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 6116 OF 2023	16.10.2024
993 WRIT PETITION NO. 6420 OF 2023 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 6563 OF 2023 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 7440 OF 2023 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 7456 OF 2023 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 820 OF 2024	17.10.2024
998 WRIT PETITION NO. 2401 OF 2024 with connected matters 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 2557 OF 2024 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 2601 OF 2024 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 2878 OF 2024 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 3156 OF 2024	18.10.2024
1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 3165 OF 2024 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 3188 OF 2024 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 3203 OF 2024 1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 3208 OF 2024 1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 3235 OF 2024	21.10.2024
1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 3259 OF 2024 1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 3305 OF 2024 1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 3412 OF 2024 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 3699 OF 2024 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 3798 OF 2024	22.10.2024
1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 4348 OF 2024 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 4381 OF 2024 1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 4721 OF 2024 1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 4923 OF 2024 1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 6282 OF 2024	23.10.2024
1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 6288 OF 2024 1020 WRIT PETITION NO. 6740 OF 2024 with connected matters 1021 WRIT PETITION NO. 7417 OF 2024 1022 WRIT PETITION NO. 7451 OF 2024 1024 WRIT PETITION NO. 7754 OF 2024	24.10.2024
1025 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 47 OF 2019 1026 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 2 OF 2022 1027 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 3 OF 2024	25.10.2024

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]